SKV6346S

Dear Sir,

Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

SKV6346S

7/7/2023AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way 
#08-06 
Singapore 079120

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 8%

TOTAL

$2,600.00COST OF REPAIR 

$208.00

$2,808.00

Two Thousand Eight Hundred Eight Singapore Dollars Only

4/24/23, 3:56 PM Insurer Enquiry — GEARS

https://www.gears.com.sg/insurer-enquiry 1/1

INSURER ENQUIRY

Find
insurer
Vehicle reg. no.

SNC2579C

Date of Accident

RESULT & RECEIPT

Payment details
Request Amount: S$1.85
GST Amount: